Novaplas
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2023
Ph: 1800 999 159 sales@novaplas.com.au www.novaplas.com.au
Contents
Combination Slab on
Ground Bar Chairs  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4

Beams, walls and
panels
Fast clip-on chairs for mesh support are available in a
wide range of cover sizes from 20mm to 75mm. The
chair is designed to clip easily to the intersection of
the mesh, providing greater strength and stability.
These chairs have minimal exposure making them
ideal for precast manufacturers and tilt-up
construction.
Tested to AS/NZS 2425:2015
Fast Clip Mesh Chairs
Product
Code
Cover
(mm) Qty/Bag
FCBP30 30 100
FCBP40 40 100
FCBP50 50 100
FCBP65 65 100
FCBP75 75 100
Small Head
For 4mm – 20mm bar.
Large Head
For 20mm – 36mm bar.

Bolster deck rails have a clip connection system at each
end to enable joining to any given length on site. Once
connected the clip will not separate.
Deck Rails eliminate the need for either clipping bar
chairs onto the reinforcement or “chairing up” after the
reinforcement has been placed.
Shorter lengths are preferred in Government projects
rather than longer continuous spacers .
Ideal for:
• Suspended Decks
• Precast or Tilt-Up Panels
• Insitu Precast Beams
• Slabs on Blinding Concrete
• Government projects
Product Code Height (mm) Qty/Bag
BDRS25 25 50
BDRS30 30 50
BDRS35 35 50
BDRS40 40 50
BDRS45 45 50
BDRS50 50 50
Product Code Qty/Bag
BDBASE 50
Base Plates for
Deck Rail

centres, allowing a free concrete flow.
The legs have pointed tips on the
base for minimal form contact. Deck
rails have a clip connection system
at each end to enable joining to any
given length on site.  Once connected
the clip will not separate.
Tested to AS/NZS 2425:2015
750mm Continuous Deck Rail
Product
Code
Height
(mm)
Qty/
Bag
BDR025 25 25
BDR030 30 25
BDR035 35 25
BDR040 40 25
BDR045 45 25
BDR050 50 25
BDR055 55 25
BDR060 60 25
BDR065 65 25
BDR070 70 25
BDR075 75 25
BDR080 80 25
BDR090 90 25
Ideal for:
Tunnel Segments
Government Projects
350mm